Attention
Homewood-Peabody-JHMI Shuttle

Riders!

For any questions or concerns about bus timing
or tracking, please call
Academy's Dispatch office line at

This will ensure you get instant and accurate
answers, and help Academy identify and correct
any issues more promptly.

Thank you for your cooperation and
understanding!

® Aeademy




Homewood-Peabody-JHMI Shuttle

SUMMER 2025 Schedule

NO service 05/26/25, 06/19/25, 07/04/25

Get up-to-the-minute information on arrival times with the TransLoc app (available TransLoc
‘w via Google Play or the Apple App Store) or at http://jhu.transloc.com

MON-FRI NORTHBOUND m w<—T—r- MON-FRI SOUTHBOUND
AM PM PM i AM PM PM
6:00 11:40 4:52 OMEWD ] : 6:00 11:10 4:52
6:15 11:50 5:00 ' ¥ Mektery ) : 6:15 11:20 5:00
6:30 12:00 5:07 7§s 6:30 11:30 5:07
6:45 12:10 5:15 1 6:45 11:40 5:15
7:00 12:20 5:22 v v NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND 7:00 11:50 5:22
7:15 12:30 5:30 = 1 JHMI 8 Interfaith Center 7:15 12:00 5:30
7:30 12:40 5:37 7 2 Peabody Institute 9 JHU Bookstore 7:30 12:10 5:37
7:45 12:50 5:45 F 3 Penn Station 10 27 St 7:36 12:20 5:45
8:00 1:00 5:52 _ 11 North Ave 7:42 12:30 5:52
8:06 1:10 6:00 5| ..J; 4 North Ave 12 Penn Station 7:48 12:40 6:00
8:12 1:20 6:10 5277 st 13 Peabody Institute 7:54 12:50 6:10
8:18 1:30 6:20 629" St 1JHMI 8:00 1:00 6:20
8:24 1:40 6:30 7 Scott-Bates Commons 8:06 1:10 6:30
8:30 1:50 6:45 8 Interfaith Center 8:12 1:20 6:45
8:36 2:00 7:00 , 8:18 1:30 7:00
8:42 2:10 7:15 &, O, 8:24 1:40 7:15
8:48 2:20 7:30 ; T 8:30 1:50 7:30
8:54 2:30 7:45 = 8:36 2:00 7:45
9:00 2:40 8:00 : F : . 8:42 2:10 8:00
9:10 2:50 8:15 ' 8:48 2:20 8:15
9:20 3:00 8:30 = i 8:54 2:30 8:30
9:30 3:10 8:45 9:00 2:40 8:45
9:40 3:20 9:00 A5 9:06 2:50 9:00
9:50 3:30 9:30 ; _ ¥ 9:12 3:00 9:30
10:00 3:37 10:00 .- . 9:18 3:10 10:00
10:10 3:45 10:30 : 9:24 3:20 10:30
10:20 3:52 11:00 9:30 3:30 11:00
10:30 4:00 11:30 i 9:40 3:40 11:30
10:40 4:07 AM _ _ 9:50 3:50 AM
10:50 4:15 12:00 : 10:00 4:00 12:00
11:00 4:22 12:30 ey [ 10:10 4:07 12:30
11:10 4:30 Y 10:20 4:15
11:20 4:37 10:30 4:22
11:30 4:45 T 10:40 4:30
SAT-SUN NORTHBOUND & SOUTHBOUND 10:50 4:37
Buses depart from both 1-JHMI and 8-Interfaith Center at the below times. Shaded departures occur on 11:00 4:45
Saturdays only. Listed times are time points;
AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM shuttles leave no sooner than
7:25 | 8:40 | 10:20 | 12:00 | 1:40 | 3:20 | 5:00 | 6:40 | 820 | 9:35 | 10:50 | 12:05 times listed.
7:50 | 9:05 | 10:45 | 12:25 | 2:05 | 3:45 | 525 | 7:05 | 8:45 | 10:00 | 11:15 | 12:30 Questions? Suggestions?
8:15 | 9:30 | 11:10 | 12:50 | 2:30 | 4:10 | 5:50 | 7:30 | 9:10 | 10:25 | 11:40 Contact us!
9:55 | 11:35 1:15 2:55 4:35 6:15 7:55 (410) 391 8700, option 3
shuttles@jhu.edu
On weekends, the free Charm City Circulator offers an additional way to get around http://ts.jhu.edu/

with several routes and many departures. facebook.com/jhutransportation


https://jhu.transloc.com/
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftransportation.baltimorecity.gov%2Fcharm-city-circulator&data=05%7C02%7Cpkotha2%40jhu.edu%7Cceb18dc65df5435eccaa08dc49c6d875%7C9fa4f438b1e6473b803f86f8aedf0dec%7C0%7C0%7C638466365591197895%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=FHfk3poADuj9sVhxbXfik7AtGeGhnKqVTU6YnDsTcP4%3D&reserved=0

